Гомогенизатор Pulse 150, DP0150
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Москва (495)268-04-70

*Volume dependent upon the installed horn.  Supplied with 6mm horn for
volumes 10 - 100 ml.
Ordering Information
DP0150* Pulse 150 Ultrasonic Homogenizer,
complete with controller, transducer,
6mm horn and soundproof enclosure
DP0150-2 Horn, 2 mm diameter, for 0.1 - 5 ml
DP0150-3 Horn, 3 mm diameter, for 3 - 10 ml
DP0150-6 Horn, 6 mm diameter, for 10 - 100 ml
DP0150-8 Horn, 8 mm diameter, for 25 - 150 ml
*115V with US plug.  For EU plug, please add -E to cat no.
For information on the entire line of
Benchmark homogenizers, including handheld
rotor stator units and bead homogenizers,